
12-30-2011 PMR-12-034 I

U..Nuclear RegUlato3ry CC~islicU U.S. nuclear Regulatomy CawmiLmin
Attn: Hall stops TWO-0l-S1ON
Mail Stops LIU-01-B0M1
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

6220 CM.ZA RVXC4-901aD-10-1T2

Ian ~Muuzo TZ 782385161

Cornm.wo 09-30..2010
1.THIS WEE ONLY APPLES TO ANOAMUIT OF SOUrFTATION

Q 1. aoy.mobwe saiali I umid da gbi t l. 4 Te a uiMwddos madki r rcMw ff [-]b DI Idmd. QI. nieunt
Cbts uMe sdobodp moaW oft& eImumu 'pdorta fin how and "a spedld int ANi " aurmn or nud byaimo oflbIm -1is maludL
(*) By, fmIblqglmaSend 5, adsbt*u .. PN011- oqlm (ble uahu) By OimdMdhftV O rofoftd amnd on eedtomyoldie
aftammnhda(Cc) BY.pm Istr rbhpuven ulthid~as it -Innbleaiiusbuw udiinimmiam. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
NU4MMEDOBT TO BE RECUVED AT THE PLACE DEUIGAYM FORM THECRW I FOFFERtSPRIORTO TMHE IIRANDO DlIUECFED MAY
REULT IN RE.SOION OF VOMOFFEl. NhY vham ellis unIdau~ydubtl 1. dum sentl z~ayumftMhaimi hange may be
bVbytemgun rwflt, pwwfed sed-Ib orbd Fmh nis wbuom Ow.f dimOMA soilnmdlruii idI edu drl how
and dab 40000CL

IsAOmMMANuM*MWMTC DAT BPPM RPAs Win-12-034, BAIs 2022-55-35-4-196, J7Cs 71115
BCCt 252A, Approp. No. s 3110200, ObILgstLont $0.00
DM I 7936 2

I&m TM EM APPLES ONLY TO MODOWATIMN OF Oin w~ uEw,
rv 031MR yMIN wmwira-umu Iun 1922aMO Mu~au fMaE 4A

L. M94MFRAN1. Oohadw Q: b n•o is wm*lw 1 or h**Awl • dom midr cop•ntwft i -e arme

The p1rpose ot this modification is tos (D increase the task order ceiling miunt from $342,391 to $361,7731 and

(2) chang the Technical Monitor frou gin Webb to Tomm Ofeabezg.

See page 2 tat (oecific changes. .

tARK~'-B Kainmbch

.mctive Director, Contracts

JAN 9 2012

SUNSI REVIEW CO-.MPLErh-&%d

jqajk-%. ASOT W0901



CONTINUATION PAGE

NRC-41-09-011 T021 M006

OPTIONAL FORM 347 COVER PAGE:

BLOCK 9: Insert the following Accounting and Appropriation Date

"RFPA FSM-t2-034, B&RM 2012-6648-4-196, JC: FllS, BOC: 262A, Appropriation No.: 31X0200, Obligated
Amount $0

BLOCK 17:

Total CPFF Amount Delete 8$342,891' and replace with "$361,773
Technical Monitor Delete 'Jim Webb 301-4154252Z and replace with 'Tanya Oxenberg 301-416-6142"

A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBBGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN
199)

Delete sections (a) thru (d) in their entirety and replace with the folowing:

"(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full peuformance of this contract Is W61,773, of which the sum of
$335,329 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $26,443 represents the fixed fee.

(b) There shall be no a4ustment In the amount of the Contractors fixed fee by reason of differences between any
estimate of cost for performance of the work under this contract and the actual cost for performance of that work.

(c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract Is $255,246, of which the sum of
$238,349 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $18,897 represents the fixed fee.

(d) It Is estimated that the amount currently allotted wi cover performance through February 28, 2012."


